
RJ Energy  
22082 NE Neosho Rd Garnett, Kansas 66032

Murray Twins 18-I

Start 2-4-19
7 soil 7 Finish 2-11-19

24 clay/gravel 31
56 shale 87
76 lime 163
95 shale 258
121 lime 379
56 shale 435
66 lime 501 Set 40’ of   7” w/5sxs   

Ran 966’ of  2 ⅞                         
cemented to surface 125sxs  

2 shale 503
54 lime 557
188 shale 745
24 lime 769
45 shale 814
27 lime 841
15 shale 856
8 lime 864

20 shale 884
5 lime 889
6 shale 895
4 lime 899

42 shale 941
4 Sandy shale 945 odor 

11 bkn sand 956 good show
34 Shale 990 T.D.


